2023 Taos County Fair Booth Application Deadline – August 18, 2023

Application and full payment must be turned in to the Taos County Fair Board Association by the deadline date.

Indicate which days you will be attending:

Saturday, August 2	6, 2023:	Sunday, August	27, 2023:	_ Both:
Indoor spaces will be on a first source and shade canopies. Ta sold must be approved by the Obscene pictures, language, or County Fair Association at (575 been accepted. We are trying the fair.)	bles or chairs will no Taos County Fair Bo materials considere 5) 758-3982 or email	ot be provided. All pard Association ed offensive or dis tcfa@taosnet.co	goods must be fami prior to the start of t ruptive will not be a m to check what fo	ly oriented. Products to be the Taos County Fair. Ilowed. Please contact Taos od/product applications have
Commercial Booth: A booth to Commercial Booth Rental: Sp Commercial Booth Fee: \$75.0	ace 10' x 10'		art, crafts, jewelry, ¡	ohotography, etc.
Commercial Food Vendor Boo Commercial Food Vendor Fee: (Food Vendors are responsible Environment. The permit is red Non-Profit Booths - Booths th Non-Profit Booth Rental: Spac Booth Fee: No Charge	\$150.00/Day or \$27 for obtaining a Tem quired to be displaye at will only be distri	75.00/2 Days porary Food Vended at the booth du	uring the fair.	New Mexico Department of
Booth Name:		Contact Person:		
Mailing Address:		City:	State:_Zip:	
Phone Number:	Email	Address:		
Signature:	Print Name:			Date:
List the Food/Products to be so	old or distributed:			
Amount Paid:				
Credit Card Payment Informat				
Name on Credit Card:				
Exp. Date:				
	Thank yo	u for your partici	pation.	

Taos County Fair Association 202 Chamisa Rd, Ste B Taos, New Mexico 87571

Phone: (575)758-3982 Fax: (575)758-0997

email: tcfa@taosnet.com